
1522 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE No. 57 

Haymaking 
The Home Orohard ..... . 
Homestead Shelter Planting 

Price 
Per Copy 

$ 

How to Use Subtropica[ Fruits and Vegetables 
List of Veterinary Surgeons 1970 

0.10 
1.85 
0.20 
0.25 
0.35 
0.20 
0.40 
0.45 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.70 
0.15 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.25 
0.55 
0.10 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 

Machine Milking ..... . 
Passionfruit Growing ._._ 
Pig Hea'lth and Management 
Poultry Feeding ...... ...... . ... _ 
Poultry Keeping: Part 3, Incubaltion 
Poultry Keeping: Part 5, Chick Rearing 
Poultry Parasite Control ..... . 
Preservation and Use of Green Peas 
Production of Quality Pig Carcasses 
Raspberry Growing in New Zealand 
Roses in the Home Garden 
Soft Furnishings ... _ 
Starters for Cheesemaldng .... _ 
Tree Tomato Growing _.... _ ... 
Turkey Breeding in New Zealand _ .. _ 
Vines under Glass 
Viticulture __ 
Ways of Using Plums ...... ...... __ _ 
Woo~ Values-What the Buyer Looks For __ 
What Judges of Home Produce Look For 
Yeast Cookery 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI­
RACIAL SOCIETY 

Institute of Publio Administration 1968 
137 pages. Price $2. 

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY 
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 

234 pages. Price $3. 

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN 
By RONAlD WALKER 

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on 
the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand 
Division. 

507 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

20 pages. 
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 
1969 revised edition. 

For players and coaches. 
32 pages, illustrated. 

Price 30e. 

Price 4Oc. 

BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY 
PART 2) 

MINISTRY OF WORKS 
350 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. 

32 pages. 

28 pages. 

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS 

Price $6.50. 

Price 150. 

Price 5c. 

CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
242 pages. Price $3.50. 

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND 
NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND 

By W. J. PHILLIPS 
294 pages, illustrated. Price $5. 

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY, 1815--4865 
By ALISON DRUMMOND 

64 pages, illustrated. Price 20e. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLINTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

499 pages. Price $4.50 

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. McDOWALL and R. H. THOMAS 
96 pages. Price 75c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price 15c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. 

48 pages. 

52 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION 
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 

ELECTORAL MAPS 
(1969 edition) 

Price 25c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 40e. 

Each 20e. 

AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND 
EDITED BY DR A. McLINTOCK 

2,665 pages. Price $15 per set. 

FACSIMILES OF THE TREATY OF WAITANGI 
Price $2.50. 

NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURES 1972 
TOURIST AND PuBLICITY DEPARTMENT 

93 pages. Price 25c 

FARM ENGINEERING 
By A. W. RlDDOLLS 

A most informative book dealing with levelling, drainage, 
irrigation, water supply, the building of woolsheds, loading 
ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, gates, and other 
farm structures. 

422 pages, 235 illustrations. Price $4.20. 

FIRE PROTECTION AND MEANS OF ESCAPE IN 
BUILDINGS FOR ACCOMMODATION OF THE PUBLIC 
OR INCAPACITATED PERSONS 
Report of the Committee of Inquiry. 
112 pages. Price 70c. 

FIVE BX PLAN FOR PHYSICAL FITNESS (MEN) 
32 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
VOL. I. INDIGENOUS TRACIIEOPHYTA 

By H. H. ALLAN 
1,140 pages. Price $10.50. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND-VOLUME II 
By L. B. MOORE and E. EDGAR 

353 pages. Price $4.50. 

FORM I AND II MATHEMATICS 
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN No. 26 

Department of Educatlion 
42 pages. Price 30e. 

FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VESSELS 
MARINE DEPARTMENT 

48 pages, illustrated. Priee 35c. 

GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAND 
By FERDINAND VON HOCHSTETTER 

Translated by C. A. FLEMING 
344 pages, illustrated. Price $6. 


