499 pages.

Price Per Copy

			5
Haymaking			0.10
The Home Orchard		****	1.85
Homestead Shelter Planting	• •••••	******	0.20
How to Use Subtropical Fruits and	Vegetables		0.25
List of Veterinary Surgeons 1970		*****	0.35
Machine Milking	, , ,,,,		0.20
Passionfruit Growing		******	0.40
Pig Health and Management	• •••••		0.45
Poultry Feeding		******	0.20
Poultry Keeping: Part 3, Incubation	******	******	0.10
Poultry Keeping: Part 5, Chick Rea	ring		0.15
Poultry Parasite Control		•••••	0.15
Preservation and Use of Green Peas	s	******	0.10
Production of Quality Pig Carcasses			0.10
Raspberry Growing in New Zealand		•••••	0.15
Roses in the Home Garden	• •••••		0.70
Soft Furnishings		******	0.15
Starters for Cheesemaking			0.20
Tree Tomato Growing			0.10
Turkey Breeding in New Zealand		******	0.15
Vines under Glass	•••••	•••••	0.25
Viticulture	•••••		0.55
Ways of Using Plums	•••••		0.10
Wool Values-What the Buyer Looks			0.15
What Judges of Home Produce Look	For	•••••	0.10
Yeast Cookery	*****	•••••	0.10

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI-RACIAL SOCIETY

Institute of Public Administration 1968

Price \$2.

Price 40c.

Price 15c.

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY

Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 234 pages. Price \$3.

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN

By RONALD WALKER

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand Division. 507 pages, illustrated, Price \$2.50.

507 pages, illustrated.Price \$2.50.ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL20 pages.20 pages.Price 30c.

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 1969 revised edition.

1909 revised edit

For players and coaches.

32 pages, illustrated.

BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 2) Ministry of Works

350 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price \$6.50.

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM By Lavinia Derwent

32 pages.

137 pages.

A BRIDGE By Joan Ellis

28 pages. Price 5c. CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND Price \$3.50. 242 pages. CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND By W. J. PHILLIPS 294 pages, illustrated. Price \$5. CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY, 1815-1865 By ALISON DRUMMOND 64 pages, illustrated. Price 20c. CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. MCLINTOCK Price \$3.50. 476 pages, illustrated.

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION ON PASTURE LAND					
By F. A. McDowall and R. H.	THOMAS				
96 pages.	Price 75c.				
EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS					
20 pages.	Price 15c.				
EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER CO DRAWINGS	LOURS AND				
26 pages.	Price 25c.				
EAST COAST VILLAGE					
By P. R. EARLE					
48 pages.	Price 20c.				
EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION					
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION	1				
52 pages.	Price 40c.				
ELECTORAL MAPS					
(1969 edition)					
	Each 20c.				
AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW Z	EALAND				
EDITED BY DR A. MCLINTOC	ĸ				
2,665 pages. Price \$15 per set.					
FACSIMILES OF THE TREATY OF WAITANGI Price \$2.50.					
NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGU	JRES 1972				
TOURIST AND PUBLICITY DEPART	MENT				
93 pages.	Price 25c				
FARM ENGINEERING By A. W. Riddolls					
A most informative book dealing with le irrigation, water supply, the building of w ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, farm structures.	oolsheds, loading				
422 pages, 235 illustrations.	Price \$4.20.				
FIRE PROTECTION AND MEANS O BUILDINGS FOR ACCOMMODATION (OR INCAPACITATED PERSONS	F ESCAPE IN OF THE PUBLIC				
Depart of the Committee of Inguing					

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE By Herbert W. Williams

Report of the Committee of Inquiry. 112 pages.

FIVE BX PLAN FOR PHYSICAL FITNESS (MEN) 32 pages, illustrated. Price 35c.

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND Vol. I. Indigenous Tracheophyta By H. H. Allan

1,140	pages.	Price	\$10.50
1,140	pages.	Price	\$10.50

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND—VOLUME II By L. B. Moore and E. Edgar

353 pages. Price \$4.50. FORM I AND II MATHEMATICS CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN No. 26

Department of Education 42 pages. Price 30c.

FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VESSELS Marine Department

48 pages, illustrated. Price 35c.

GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAND By FERDINAND VON HOCHSTETTER Translated by C. A. FLEMING

Price \$4.50

Price 70c.